(RUTHSRFHER 4-2] JOW MR ATENNIL 2019-9-9
i NG 8
WREAL: LTINS D BT 4 201948 A Hfr: o
5 H 3 St/ EFA LN X H &5 RH
), WA T
36 | 190815 |MHELHEICAMESLONF 6 IME WA s 21,000.00|  5061.207.02
37 19.08.15 | {13324 X S Ab 45 MRS R SE B4 (R T B 35T 987.00 5,060,220.02
38 19.08.15 QEL}E’E%?&%{J?EE‘F%%%EMmﬁ%*L I 2,433.00 5,057,787.02
39 19.08.15 17]ﬁg}'fgﬁfE('%ﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁmwﬁ”%&'XIMWEﬁ[”W] e 5,970.00 5,051,817.02
40 10.08.15 ﬂzll(lg?ﬁggé‘éﬁd%ME‘E#%’EH%M‘HZM%%E%%EEEE o 2 4.200.00 5.047.617.02
41 10.08.15 1?_;3-;g};ﬁﬁg%;ﬁ%@%mm#éﬁm%ﬁﬁRd}é&:%:EEHMH& b 22 1.925.00 5.045.692.02
42 | 19.08.15 m[‘}#gg?gm%ﬁﬁﬁmﬂzj}ﬁﬂ@;ﬂ/w”C"ﬁ it 6,274.90|  5,039,417.12
43 | 19.08.15 ﬁwﬁg?ﬁu“ﬁﬁﬁm[gbﬂ?%gﬂﬁm‘ﬁ‘_ e 5180.00|  5,034,237.12
44 19.08.16 |{f & &AM Y S B AR T IS B G A 2,600.00 5,031,637.12
45 19.08.19 | N BIA(E 0 TR S IR A M AP M 2 E AW B Ah Bk [ 2% 26,753.00 5,058,390.12
46 19.08.19 |f it iB ¥ O —sh # . {fiF & At 500,000.00 4,558,390.12
47 19.08.19 ([T #RERLLIBHE N —h#EFIFSE 0 2R 2K 500,000.00 4,058,390.12
48 19.08.20 g?ﬁ;ﬁﬁgﬁgﬁﬁﬁmﬁm’3@5Hﬁ@m"ﬂﬁ ) 7 2,720.00 4,055,670.12
49 | 19.08.20 %ﬁgg—”@ﬁ?ymﬁié@%Wﬁé%%ﬁmﬂ%ﬁ (T 2,618.00|  4,053,052.12
50 19.08.20 gggéﬁgzﬁk{wﬁs‘zﬁlfﬁl%mm%%%ﬁia‘:ﬁ% VR 24,135.00 4,028,917.12
51 19 NR 20 | AsH B JE 24 o w5 AR 47 4L Ty 48 1T A jli;l:f_i 5‘333_33 4323‘;17.4‘2
52 | 19.08.20 g;#gg;;’ﬁﬁﬁ%mﬁ}ﬁﬂﬁ%l%fg@‘mm%’h b 2 46,995.00 4,070,912.12
53 19.08.28 |WU/BREMEE N R AN201948 43 #EORACLIK i 75 5,661.45 4,076,573.57
54 19.08.28 |WSLIBV A S 4420 1848 F 44k PR ARG R VL 377.43 4,076,951.00
55 19.08.28 |WCZRK R 4120 194F8 H 3 1 IRARHK WAL Bk 377.43 4,077,328.43
56 19.08.30 WL 58 R gt X WS A A XS AL X XTI MR ALK A T2 B R 1,250.00 4,078,578.43
57 19.08.30 %g%g;ﬁ;‘%ﬁﬁm&ﬁj CREFD ZOR] BT pe gy 6,000.00 4,084,578.43
58 | 19.08.30 g%ggm’m}%ﬁ“ﬁﬁ{’“‘wwszﬁ T RERE s 1,000.00 4,085,578 43
59 19.08.26 E{?Egj%”%%ﬁﬁf‘%%g%ﬂEﬁ’éﬁ{%ﬁﬁ%m( vt 3,586.50 4,081,991.93
60 | 19.08.26 g;f@%%ﬁ%mﬂmﬁt@}ﬁﬁEE‘%%E]%'W%W I ik 1,559.20|  4,080,432.73
61 19.08.28 ﬁfﬁ%ﬂ) RIHFIMER TAEAH2019%8 47 T3k L ] 52,705.05 4,027,727.68
62 19.08.28 gg%ﬁgﬁﬁ?m%M’@%%M%%ﬁm194':'8)3mf KRS 687.00 4,027,040.68
63 | 19.08.28 ﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ?kﬁ2019&:8)?"X%‘/ﬁ% PRELE 3,500.00|  4,023,540.68
64 | 19.08.28 Egﬁg?ﬁﬂzw{%@qﬂ’“‘giﬂ)‘mmgmﬂIﬁ%ﬁ( ] 3,55167|  4,019,989.01
65 19.08.28 4)#%’%’@)%*&%-&3’5?%&#%2()1941-18}3‘&}1%%’& QEEEN b ik 3.361.67 4.016.627.34
™ 19.08.30 ng&%%HEEE%ﬂﬂMMQHw@ﬁFﬁ(Wﬁ s 2% 2.124.47 4.014.502.87
67 19.08.30 ﬁ#m&%ﬁ&&%ﬁﬁmmﬁmﬁﬁ%%ﬂi(Wﬁ% - 3.920.95 4.010 581.92
68 19.08.30 ﬁ$Mﬁ%EﬁE%E@%WEmﬁ%m%ﬁm(Wﬁ% b e 22 1953.73 4.008.628.19
69 | 19.08.30 ﬁ%gﬁfﬁﬁﬂgﬂlmmo194F'8ﬂmﬂ’?‘ﬁ%"%k( R 6,416.11|  4,002,212.08
70 19.08.30 TRE LIBE 3 AL TAF A R201958 RALIRIUREK C F%%ﬁé 12,369.17 3,989,842.91

AR




